National Programme for Control of Blindness

Physical Achievement

© 0o N o g B~ w D PE

e =
— O

12.

Total no. of Cataract Surgery done

Total no. of IOL done

Total no. of Children examined

Total no. of School Children with reflective error
No. of Children provided with glass

Total no. of Teachers Trained

Total no. of Minor Surgery

Total no. of Major Surgery

Total no. of Refractive .Error detected

. Total no. of Eye cases
. Other Eye disease

a. Diabetic .Retinopathy
b. Glaucoma
c. Squint

Civil work construction of Eye O.T & 10 bedded ward

in Tuensang.

0\9%
o\

“axional P,
In |
Ssaypunad

—~ 702
— 693
9951
2437
—74
416

— 565
~19

— 5645
22,198

-119
-85
—-83

—1 (in progress)



