



Physical Achievement

1. Total no. of Cataract Surger	ry done	− 7 02
2. Total no. of IOL done		- 693
3. Total no. of Children exami	ined	- 9951
4. Total no. of School Children	n with reflective error	- 2437
5. No. of Children provided w	vith glass	-74
6. Total no. of Teachers Traine	ed	-416
7. Total no. of Minor Surgery	7	- 565
8. Total no. of Major Surgery		– 19
9. Total no. of Refractive .Erro	or detected	- 5645
10. Total no. of Eye cases		-22,198
11. Other Eye disease		
a. Diabetic .Retinopathyb. Glaucomac. Squint	,	- 119 - 85 - 83
12. Civil work construction of F in Tuensang.	Eye O.T & 10 bedded ward	-1 (in progress)